POWER UP WITH LINEAR POWER SUPPLIES
FEATURES
The PS124 Series power supplies offer both
12VDC and 24VDC outputs. Ideal to pair many
of the Linear branded products such as: RE-1,
RE-2, AE, AM, Max (secured series), e3 Access
Systems (non-bundles), Keypads, ProxPads etc.
Innovative Power Supply design utilizes a “Step

VDC) per individual output/ output power
Regulatory: UL 294, ROHS, DOE Level 6 Effi ciency
Add-On Part Ordering Information:
PS124D-UP4 Power Distribution Module
Standalone Power supplies Ordering Information:
PS124D-02A4 2 AMP / 4 Output 12 and 24 VDC Power supply in metal housing
PS124D-05A4 5 AMP / 4 Output 12 and 24 VDC Power supply in metal housing
PS124D-10A8 10 AMP / 8 Output 12 and 24 VDC Power supply in metal housing
  STANDALONE POWER SUPPLY MODULES
Models PS124D-02A4 PS124D-05A4 PS124D-10A8
Input Voltage
12 VDC